
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-304

Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  A-100
Fri, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1, Subgroup 2  Komochkina E.A.  B-401
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:30 TEST Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Simanovskiy I.G., Zubarev I.G.  K-716
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  Zavestovskaya I.N.  K-310
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Photonics  Krohin O.N.  FIAN
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physics of Semiconductor Heterostructures  Zasavitskiy I.I.  FIAN
Wed, 24 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Technology of Heterostructure Growth  Marmalyuk A.A.  FIAN
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Academic Research Practice  Zavestovskaya I.N., Fronya A.A., Krohin O.N.,

Kanavin A.P., Aleschenko Y.A.  dep.88
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Optics  Kanavin A.P.  K-414
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Goryunov A.F.  K-208
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Ryabov P.N., Kutukov A.A.,

Ivanova Y.S., Gayur I.Y., Chmyhov M.A., Goryunov A.F.  K-210
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Shushunova E.V.  A-308
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  Kanavin A.P.  K-202
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Photonics  Krohin O.N.  FIAN


